Energy Rate Comparison

Dallas Market

Company

TXU - PTB

Green Mountain

ECONnergy

TXU Market Tracker+

Stream Energy Month-to-Month Plan
Direct Energy

Reliant Energy

Stream Energy One-Year Fixed Rate Plan
Dynowatt

First Choice

Texas Power (formerly Starlight Energy)
Commerce Energy (formerly ACN)

Stream Energy Two-Year & Three-Year Fixed Rate Plan

South Texas Market - 78401

Company
CPL - PTB

Green Mountain

TXU

ECONnergy

Gexa Energy

Stream Energy Month-to-Month Plan

Stream Energy One-Year Fixed Rate Plan

Reliant Energy

First Choice

Dynowatt

Stream Energy Two-Year & Three-Year Fixed Rate Plan

First Choice Market - 76258

Company

ECONnergy

First Choice - PTB

Green Mountain

Reliant Energy

TXU

Stream Energy Month-to-Month Plan
Gexa Energy

Cirro Energy

Stream Energy One-Year Fixed Rate Plan
Dynowatt

Texas Power (formerly Starlight Energy)
Commerce Energy (formerly ACN)

Stream Energy Two-Year & Three-Year Fixed Rate Plan

Houston Market - 77090

15-Nov-06 ~ Company

15.00¢
14.45
14.40
14.00
13.79
13.50
13.50
13.39
13.30
13.30
13.20
13.00
12.99

16.10¢
15.80
15.10
15.00
14.50
14.49
13.99
13.90
13.60
13.50
13.50

15-Nov-06
14.70¢
14.46
14.11
13.70
13.60
13.50
13.40
13.30
13.25
13.20
13.20
12.90
12.50

Reliant Energy - PTB

Green Mountain

Reliant 2007 Secure Plan

TXU

ECONnergy

Direct Energy

Stream Energy Month-to-Month Plan
Cirro Energy

Stream Energy One-Year Fixed Rate Plan
Dynowatt

Stream Energy Two-Year & Three-Year Fixed Rate Plan

West Texas Market - 79601

Company
WTU - PTB

ECONnergy

Green Mountain

First Choice

TXU

Gexa Energy

Stream Energy Month-to-Month Plan
Amigo Energy

Texas Power (formerly Starlight Energy)
Dynowatt

Stream Energy One-Year Fixed Rate Plan
Reliant Energy

Stream Energy Two-Year & Three-Year Fixed Rate Plan

16.30¢
15.42
15.40
15.00
14.90
14.60
14.55
14.40
14.15
13.80
13.75

16.30¢
16.10
16.00
15.50
15.50
15.40
14.99
14.34
14.20
14.00
13.99
13.60
13.50

Annual average price per kilowatt hour (kWh), based on an average monthly usage of 1,000 kWh. Competitive prices as published on
www.powertochoose.org as of September 25, 2006. Rates are subject to changeYou can obtain important information that will allow
you to compare Stream Energy’s products with other offers. Call 866-44-STREAM.

Don't just take our word for it - see for yourself how you

can save money by making the switch to Stream Energy.
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