Energy Rate Comparison

Dallas Market

Dallas Market		110u3toff Market - 11030	
Company	15-Nov-06	Company	15-Nov-06
TXU - PTB	15.00¢	Reliant Energy - PTB	16.30¢
Green Mountain	14.45	Green Mountain	15.42
ECONnergy	14.40	Reliant 2007 Secure Plan	15.40
TXU Market Tracker+	14.00	TXU	15.00
Stream Energy Month-to-Month Plan	13.79	ECONnergy	14.90
Direct Energy	13.50	Direct Energy	14.60
Reliant Energy	13.50	Stream Energy Month-to-Month Plan	14.55
Stream Energy One-Year Fixed Rate Plan	13.39	Cirro Energy	14.40
Dynowatt	13.30	Stream Energy One-Year Fixed Rate Plan	14.15
First Choice	13.30	Dynowatt	13.80
Texas Power (formerly Starlight Energy)	13.20	Stream Energy Two-Year & Three-Year Fixed Rate Plan	13.75
Commerce Energy (formerly ACN)	13.00		

12.99

South Texas Market - 78401

Stream Energy Two-Year & Three-Year Fixed Rate Plan

Company	15-Nov-06
CPL - PTB	16.10¢
Green Mountain	15.80
TXU	15.10
ECONnergy	15.00
Gexa Energy	14.50
Stream Energy Month-to-Month Plan	14.49
Stream Energy One-Year Fixed Rate Plan	13.99
Reliant Energy	13.90
First Choice	13.60
Dynowatt	13.50
Stream Energy Two-Year & Three-Year Fixed Rate Plan	13.50

First Choice Market - 76258

Company	15-Nov-06
ECONnergy	14.70¢
First Choice - PTB	14.46
Green Mountain	14.11
Reliant Energy	13.70
TXU	13.60
Stream Energy Month-to-Month Plan	13.50
Gexa Energy	13.40
Cirro Energy	13.30
Stream Energy One-Year Fixed Rate Plan	13.25
Dynowatt	13.20
Texas Power (formerly Starlight Energy)	13.20
Commerce Energy (formerly ACN)	12.90
Stream Energy Two-Year & Three-Year Fixed Rate Plan	12.50

West Texas Market - 79601

Houston Market - 77090

Company	15-Nov-06
WTU - PTB	16.30¢
ECONnergy	16.10
Green Mountain	16.00
First Choice	15.50
TXU	15.50
Gexa Energy	15.40
Stream Energy Month-to-Month Plan	14.99
Amigo Energy	14.34
Texas Power (formerly Starlight Energy)	14.20
Dynowatt	14.00
Stream Energy One-Year Fixed Rate Plan	13.99
Reliant Energy	13.60
Stream Energy Two-Year & Three-Year Fixed Rate Plan	13.50



Annual average price per kilowatt hour (kWh), based on an average monthly usage of 1,000 kWh. Competitive prices as published on www.powertochoose.org as of September 25, 2006. Rates are subject to change. You can obtain important information that will allow you to compare Stream Energy's products with other offers. Call 866-44-STREAM.

Don't just take our word for it - see for yourself how you can save money by making the switch to **Stream Energy**.